1NB-M08-PMO 1NB-M08-PNO 8 62 18 10 30 15 32 32 35 SPTWN-M08-XS ASB-M08-XS SB-M08-XS
1NB-M12-PMO 1NB-M12-PNO 12 76 20 12 38 20 43 42 43 SSETWN-M12-XS ASB-M12-XS SB-M12-XS
1NB-M16-PMO 1NB-M16-PNO 16 84 24 16 47 25 53 50 53 SSETWN-M16-XS ASB-M16-XS SB-M16-XS
1NB-M20-PMO 1NB-M20-PNO 20 104 30 20 55 30 60 60 60 SSETWN-M20-XS ASB-M20-XS SB-M20-XS
1NB-M25-PMO 1NB-M25-PNO 25 130 38 25 65 35 78 74 78 SSETWN-M25-XS ASB-M25-XS SB-M25-XS
1NB-M30-PMO 1NB-M30-PNO 30 152 40 28 75 40 87 84 87 SSETWN-M30-XS ASB-M30-XS SB-M30-XS
1NB-M40-PMO 1NB-M40-PNO 40 176 48 32 95 50 108 108 108 SSETWN-M40-XS ASB-M40-XS SB-M40-XS
1NB-M08-NMO 1NB-M08-NNO 8 32 18 10 30 15 32 32 35 SPPB-M08-XS ASB-M08-XS SB-M08-XS
1NB-M12-NMO 1NB-M12-NNO 12 39 20 12 38 20 43 42 43 SSEPB-M12-XS ASB-M12-XS SB-M12-XS
1NB-M16-NMO 1NB-M16-NNO 16 43 24 16 47 25 53 50 53 SSEPB-M16-XS ASB-M16-XS SB-M16-XS
1NB-M20-NMO 1NB-M20-NNO 20 54 30 20 55 30 60 60 60 SSEPB-M20-XS ASB-M20-XS SB-M20-XS
1NB-M25-NMO 1NB-M25-NNO 25 67 38 25 65 35 78 74 78 SSEPB-M25-XS ASB-M25-XS SB-M25-XS
1NB-M30-NMO 1NB-M30-NNO 30 79 40 28 75 40 87 84 87 SSEPB-M30-XS ASB-M30-XS SB-M30-XS
1NB-M40-NMO 1NB-M40-NNO 40 91 48 32 95 50 108 108 108 SSEPB-M40-XS ASB-M40-XS SB-M40-XS
Page 118
The specifications and data in this publication are believed to be accurate and reliable. However, it is the responsibility of the product user to determine the
suitability of Thomson products for a specific application. While defective products will be replaced without charge if promptly returned, no liability is
assumed beyond such replacement.

Part Number Nom. L2 L3 L4 H H1 B Bb B9 Pillow Shaft Support
W/ Type ASB W/ Type SB Dia. Block Type Type
Shaft Shaft ASB SB
Supports Supports
METRIC
Shaft Deflection Note:
Load limit may be below the dynamic load rating due to shaft deflection. Bearings can accommodate up to 1/2º deflection.
See Engineering Section (pg 204) for Deflection calculations.
ELECTROMATE
Toll Free Phone  (877) SERVO98
Toll Free Fax  (877) SERV099
Sold & Serviced By:
SPPB-M08-XS 8 32 15 28 17,5 35 25 20 15 19,5 3,3 M4 0,07
SSEPB-M12-XS 12 39 18 35 21,5 43 32 23 18 23,0 4,3 M5 0,13
SSEPB-M16-XS 16 43 22 42 26,5 53 40 26 22 25,0 5,3 M6 0,20
SSEPB-M20-XS 20 54 25 50 30,0 60 45 32 25 30,5 6,6 M8 0,35
SSEPB-M25-XS 25 67 30 60 39,0 78 60 40 30 37,0 8,4 M10 0,66
SSEPB-M30-XS 30 79 35 70 43,5 87 68 45 35 43,0 8,4 M10 0,99
SSEPB-M40-XS 40 91 45 90 54,0 108 86 58 45 49,0 10,5 M12 1,83
SPTWN-M08-XS 8 62 50 19,5 25 0,15
SSETWN-M12-XS 12 76 56 23,0 28 0,27
SSETWN-M16-XS 16 84 64 25,0 32 0,41
SSETWN-M20-XS 20 104 76 30,5 38 0,73
SSETWN-M25-XS 25 130 94 37,0 47 1,37
SSETWN-M30-XS 30 152 106 43,0 53 2,04
SSETWN-M40-XS 40 176 124 49,0 62 3,73
J3
J9
B9
J

Lubrication
M6 x 1 (2 Plcs.)
J7
J6
Access for
Lubrication
M6 x 1
B9
J
B1
N
H8
N2
H9
SB-M08-XS 8 16 25 32 15 5,2 27 10 4,5 0,03
SB-M12-XS 12 21 32 42 20 5,5 35 12 5,5 0,06
SB-M16-XS 16 25 40 50 25 6,5 42 16 5,5 0,11
SB-M20-XS 20 30 45 60 30 8,0 50 20 5,5 0,21
SB-M25-XS 25 37 60 74 35 9,0 58 25 6,6 0,35
SB-M30-XS 30 42 68 84 40 10,0 68 28 9,0 0,52
SB-M40-XS 40 54 86 108 50 12,0 86 32 11,0 0,92
ASB-M08-XS 8 16,0 32 22 15 28 18 3,5 M4 0,04
ASB-M12-XS 12 21,5 43 30 20 36 20 5,3 M6 0,10
ASB-M16-XS 16 26,5 53 38 25 43 24 6,6 M8 0,15
ASB-M20-XS 20 30,0 60 42 30 51 30 8,4 M10 0,23
ASB-M25-XS 25 39,0 78 56 35 61 38 10,5 M12 0,41
ASB-M30-XS 30 43,5 87 64 40 71 40 10,5 M12 0,53
ASB-M40-XS 40 54,0 108 82 50 88 48 13,5 M16 0,99
1NB-M08-PMO 1NB-M08-PNO 1000 SPTWN-M08-XS 500
1NB-M12-PMO 1NB-M12-PNO 2120 SSETWN-M12-XS 1060
1NB-M16-PMO 1NB-M16-PNO 8800 SSETWN-M16-XS 4400
1NB-M20-PMO 1NB-M20-PNO 16000 SSETWN-M20-XS 8000